
 

NIDHI IMPOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED  
 

LIST OF CLAIMS FROM OPERATIONAL CREDITORS AS ON 
27.08.2021 

 OPERATIONAL CREDITORS: 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Particulars of the claimant Related 
Party 

Amount 
Claimed (Rs.) 

Amount 
Admitted (Rs.) 

1 Mohit Minerals Limited NO 12127857.00 12055597.00 

2 S.N. Tradelink Private Limited NO 7029449.00 7029449.00 

 TOTAL  19157306.00 19085046.00 

 
Sr. 

No. 
Particulars of the claimant Related 

Party 

Amount 
Claimed (Rs.) 

Amount 
Admitted (Rs.) 

1. Rawalwasia Textile Industries Pvt. Ltd NO 12,75,325.00 Under 
verification/in
fo sough 

 TOTAL  12,75,325.00           ---- 

 
 

Date: 27.08.2021 
Place: Ahmedabad 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


